Features
• Very high accuracy and stability: offset voltage 5 µV max at 25 °C, 8 µV
over full temperature range (-40 °C to 125 °C)
• Rail-to-rail input and output
• Low supply voltage: 1.8 - 5.5 V
• Low power consumption: 40 µA max. at 5 V
• Gain bandwidth product: 400 kHz
• High tolerance to ESD: 4 kV HBM

TSZ121/122
www.umw-ic.com  15  UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Ordering information
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
Tape and reelSOT23-5 3000UMW TSZ121IYLT
Very high accuracy (5 µV) zero drift micropower 5 V operational amplifiers
UMW
R
TSZ121/122
UMW TSZ122IYDT
UMW TSZ122IDT
UMW TSZ121ICT
Maring
SOP-8
SOP-8
SC70-5 Tape and reel3000